

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 223 OF 2004

RAJ KUMAR GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Three weeks' time more has been granted, as prayed for, to file requisite affidavit.

Whether filed or not, list before the Hon'ble Court after the expiry of the

aforsaid period of three weeks.

DRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEN

GISTRAR

RE

ns